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Sustainable Finance (Green Finance): Bangladesh chronicle
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Green and Sustainable Financing

2021
(BDT in billion)
Green Finance (Disbursement) 72.33
Sustainable Finance
, 825.51
(Disbursement)
Sustainable Finance as % of Total
. 8.20%
Loan Disbursement
Achievement of Green Finance 2.98%
Achievement of Sustainable
: 8.20%
Finance
Outstanding of Green Finance 327.02

Outstanding of Sustainable Finance 1183.36

2022

(BDT in billion)

122.27

1307.62

11.59%

4.97%

11.59%

1261.93

5502.06
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Sector wise Green Financing

Sectors

Renewable Energy

Energy Efficiency

Alternative Energy

Liquid Waste Management
Solid Waste Management
Recycling & Manufacturing of
Recyclable Goods
Environment Friendly Brick
Production

Green/ Environment Friendly
Establishments

Green Agriculture

Green CMSME

Green SRF

2021

(BDT in billion)

2.52
13.81
0.04
4.89
0.51

5.54

2.88

35.80
0.83
3.18
0.72

2022

(BDT in billion)

6.42
26.78
0.21
21.79
0.79

7.95

3.53

44.75
1.88
5.63
2.55



Refinance Schemes of Bangladesh Bank

As on 30 April 2023

Fund Size (BDT Total Disbursed
: L Number of
Refinance Scheme in billion) - Amount
(BDT in billion)
Refinance scheme for Environment Friendly 4 69 7.42
products/projects/initiatives
Technology Development/ Upgradation 10 7 127
Fund
USD 200
Million 25 140.94 million USD &
Green Transformation | |n Foreign Currency Euro 200 71.21 million Euro
Fund (GTF) (Postponed now) Million
50 35 1.63

In Local Currency

*Approximately, 35,545 tons of CO2/year has projected to reduce from GTF refinances scheme.
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